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Jiang Su

04/07/2016  13:00

OFFICIAL 201622015-1601-1/2

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 KIM SUJEONG KOR 322-4 10-14 5-5 9-11 3-3 0-0 8-10 37-471 78.7

3 ZHANG Hai Xia CHN 356-11 7-9 2-4 2-2 0-0 3-4 1-1 21-312 67.7

5 YOSHIOKA Saya JPN 320-0 5-7 8-14 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 20-303 66.7

8 QIAO Ru CHN 301-3 15-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 3-3 19-234 82.6

33 JIN Meng Qing CHN 3125-22 3-3 0-0 2-2 2-2 2-5 4-4 18-385 47.4

17 PARK SEOHEE KOR 331-3 6-9 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 14-196 73.7

9 HAN SEUNGMI KOR 311-2 9-10 1-2 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 13-177 76.5

18 JO SUYEON KOR 343-14 5-10 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-308 43.3

14 NAKAYAMA Kaho JPN 314-10 2-2 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-1 2-4 12-229 54.5

13 KIM JUNGEUN KOR 397-13 2-3 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-1 2-3 12-2310 52.2

29 LU Kuei Yu TPE 333-4 3-6 1-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-1 11-1711 64.7

28 WANG Yu Hsuan TPE 322-4 4-7 1-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 4-5 11-1912 57.9

13 NAKAMURA Fuka JPN 310-3 5-5 1-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 3-3 10-1413 71.4

9 MO Meng Meng CHN 300-0 6-8 1-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1214 75.0

8 NAMIKI Risa JPN 340-9 6-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 9-1815 50.0

15 KINJO Arisa JPN 334-16 0-0 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 9-2616 34.6

11 YU Yuan Yuan CHN 302-3 4-9 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1517 53.3

19 KIM JIHEE KOR 301-1 2-4 1-4 2-2 0-1 0-0 2-3 8-1518 53.3

21 LIU Tzu Hsuan TPE 324-9 1-1 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-1 1-3 8-1719 47.1

14 HONG SEUNGHYE KOR 301-2 3-3 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-920 77.8

6 YUKUMOTO Akari JPN 330-1 3-5 0-0 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-3 7-1321 53.8

3 CHIANG Chia Yun TPE 300-2 3-8 1-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1422 42.9

9 CHOU Ching Ting TPE 302-6 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6-1623 37.5

17 HATTA Momoko JPN 300-0 1-2 1-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-724 71.4

4 HAMA Mahiro JPN 310-6 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 2-2 5-1525 33.3

27 TSAI Yu Hsun TPE 302-11 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 5-1726 29.4

7 ZHOU Qi CHN 311-3 1-6 1-4 2-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 5-1727 29.4

2 HUANG Tzu Wen TPE 300-2 0-2 3-5 0-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-1228 33.3

10 WANG Ke Ke CHN 320-3 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 4-1229 33.3

23 KIM JAEHEE KOR 300-0 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-430 75.0

2 XU Han Shu CHN 310-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-231 100.0

21 XIE Ming Yue CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-132 100.0

17 KO Fu Mei TPE 300-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-133 100.0

22 KANG MIJIN KOR 300-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-234 50.0

8 HUANG Hsuan Han TPE 310-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-235 50.0

20 KIM JIHYE KOR 300-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-236 50.0

18 KU Ya Yuan TPE 301-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-237 50.0

7 YEH Yi Tso TPE 301-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-338 33.3

3 HAYASHI Reika JPN 330-2 1-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-539 20.0

6 CHEN Pei Shan TPE 300-0 0-3 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-940 11.1

12 HUANG Xia CHN 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-041 0.0

22 HAN Xiu Chao CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-042 0.0

13 SHI Yu Xin CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

5 GAO Yuan Yuan CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

26 GU Lei CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

12 KANAYAMA Momoka JPN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR. TOTAL
RATE

% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

33 JIN Meng Qing CHN 3125-22 3-3 0-0 2-2 2-2 2-5 4-4 18-381 47.4

13 KIM JUNGEUN KOR 397-13 2-3 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-1 2-3 12-232 52.2

3 ZHANG Hai Xia CHN 356-11 7-9 2-4 2-2 0-0 3-4 1-1 21-313 67.7

18 JO SUYEON KOR 343-14 5-10 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-304 43.3

8 NAMIKI Risa JPN 340-9 6-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 9-185 50.0

17 PARK SEOHEE KOR 331-3 6-9 2-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 14-196 73.7

29 LU Kuei Yu TPE 333-4 3-6 1-1 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-1 11-177 64.7

15 KINJO Arisa JPN 334-16 0-0 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 9-268 34.6

6 YUKUMOTO Akari JPN 330-1 3-5 0-0 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-3 7-139 53.8

3 HAYASHI Reika JPN 330-2 1-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-510 20.0

7 KIM SUJEONG KOR 322-4 10-14 5-5 9-11 3-3 0-0 8-10 37-4711 78.7

5 YOSHIOKA Saya JPN 320-0 5-7 8-14 7-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 20-3012 66.7

28 WANG Yu Hsuan TPE 322-4 4-7 1-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 4-5 11-1913 57.9

21 LIU Tzu Hsuan TPE 324-9 1-1 1-2 0-0 1-1 0-1 1-3 8-1714 47.1

10 WANG Ke Ke CHN 320-3 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 4-1215 33.3

9 HAN SEUNGMI KOR 311-2 9-10 1-2 2-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 13-1716 76.5

14 NAKAYAMA Kaho JPN 314-10 2-2 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-1 2-4 12-2217 54.5

13 NAKAMURA Fuka JPN 310-3 5-5 1-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 3-3 10-1418 71.4

4 HAMA Mahiro JPN 310-6 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 2-2 5-1519 33.3

7 ZHOU Qi CHN 311-3 1-6 1-4 2-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 5-1720 29.4

2 XU Han Shu CHN 310-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-221 100.0

8 HUANG Hsuan Han TPE 310-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-222 50.0

12 HUANG Xia CHN 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

12 PARK SAEYOUNG KOR 310-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-024 0.0

8 QIAO Ru CHN 301-3 15-16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 3-3 19-2325 82.6

9 MO Meng Meng CHN 300-0 6-8 1-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-1226 75.0

11 YU Yuan Yuan CHN 302-3 4-9 1-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-1527 53.3

19 KIM JIHEE KOR 301-1 2-4 1-4 2-2 0-1 0-0 2-3 8-1528 53.3

14 HONG SEUNGHYE KOR 301-2 3-3 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-929 77.8

3 CHIANG Chia Yun TPE 300-2 3-8 1-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-1430 42.9

9 CHOU Ching Ting TPE 302-6 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6-1631 37.5

17 HATTA Momoko JPN 300-0 1-2 1-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-732 71.4

27 TSAI Yu Hsun TPE 302-11 3-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 5-1733 29.4

2 HUANG Tzu Wen TPE 300-2 0-2 3-5 0-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 4-1234 33.3

23 KIM JAEHEE KOR 300-0 1-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-435 75.0

21 XIE Ming Yue CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-136 100.0

17 KO Fu Mei TPE 300-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-137 100.0

22 KANG MIJIN KOR 300-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-238 50.0

20 KIM JIHYE KOR 300-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-239 50.0

18 KU Ya Yuan TPE 301-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-240 50.0

7 YEH Yi Tso TPE 301-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-341 33.3

6 CHEN Pei Shan TPE 300-0 0-3 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-942 11.1

5 GAO Yuan Yuan CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-043 0.0

13 SHI Yu Xin CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-044 0.0

22 HAN Xiu Chao CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-045 0.0

26 GU Lei CHN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0

1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 300-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

38 2JPNNAMIKI Risa 0 2 0 0 21

39 2KORHAN SEUNGMI 1 0 0 0 12

318 2KORJO SUYEON 0 7 2 1 103

313 2JPNNAKAMURA Fuka 0 0 0 1 14

38 2CHNQIAO Ru 0 0 0 0 05

313 1CHNSHI Yu Xin 0 0 0 0 06

317 1KORPARK SEOHEE 1 2 0 1 47

320 1KORKIM JIHYE 0 0 0 0 08

310 1CHNWANG Ke Ke 0 0 0 0 09

33 1TPECHIANG Chia Yun 2 1 0 0 310

321 1TPELIU Tzu Hsuan 0 1 0 0 111

37 1TPEYEH Yi Tso 0 0 0 0 012

37 1CHNZHOU Qi 1 0 0 0 113

33 1CHNZHANG Hai Xia 1 5 0 1 714

318 1TPEKU Ya Yuan 1 0 0 0 115

36 1TPECHEN Pei Shan 0 0 0 0 016

327 1TPETSAI Yu Hsun 0 0 0 1 117

312 0JPNKANAYAMA Momoka 0 0 0 0 018

32 0CHNXU Han Shu 0 0 0 0 019

36 0JPNYUKUMOTO Akari 2 1 1 0 420

35 0JPNYOSHIOKA Saya 0 5 0 0 521

34 0JPNHAMA Mahiro 0 2 0 0 222

33 0JPNHAYASHI Reika 0 1 0 0 123

31 0JPNENOKI Wakana 0 0 0 0 024

333 0CHNJIN Meng Qing 1 1 0 0 225

321 0CHNXIE Ming Yue 0 0 0 0 026

326 0CHNGU Lei 0 0 0 0 027

322 0CHNHAN Xiu Chao 0 0 0 0 028

35 0CHNGAO Yuan Yuan 0 0 0 0 029

37 0KORKIM SUJEONG 0 5 0 0 530

312 0CHNHUANG Xia 0 0 0 0 031

311 0CHNYU Yuan Yuan 0 0 0 0 032

39 0CHNMO Meng Meng 2 1 1 0 433

327 0CHNZHU Hai Yun 0 0 0 0 034

319 0KORKIM JIHEE 0 0 0 0 035

328 0TPEWANG Yu Hsuan 0 0 0 0 036

317 0TPEKO Fu Mei 2 0 0 0 237

311 0TPELIN Sz Yu 0 0 0 0 038

39 0TPECHOU Ching Ting 0 3 0 0 339

38 0TPEHUANG Hsuan Han 0 0 0 0 040

32 0TPEHUANG Tzu Wen 0 0 0 0 041

31 0TPESHIH Wan Ping 0 0 0 0 042

327 0KORSON MINJI 0 0 0 0 043

324 0KORSUN YEJI 0 0 0 0 044

35 0KORKIM MYEONGSHIN 0 0 0 0 045

322 0KORKANG MIJIN 0 1 0 0 146

314 0JPNNAKAYAMA Kaho 0 0 0 0 047

316 0KORJO JENGEUN 0 0 0 0 048
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

318 2KORJO SUYEON 0 7 2 1 101

33 1CHNZHANG Hai Xia 1 5 0 1 72

329 0TPELU Kuei Yu 1 5 0 0 63

37 0KORKIM SUJEONG 0 5 0 0 54

35 0JPNYOSHIOKA Saya 0 5 0 0 55

39 0CHNMO Meng Meng 2 1 1 0 46

317 1KORPARK SEOHEE 1 2 0 1 47

36 0JPNYUKUMOTO Akari 2 1 1 0 48

315 0JPNKINJO Arisa 1 1 0 1 39

33 1TPECHIANG Chia Yun 2 1 0 0 310

39 0TPECHOU Ching Ting 0 3 0 0 311

317 0TPEKO Fu Mei 2 0 0 0 212

38 2JPNNAMIKI Risa 0 2 0 0 213

333 0CHNJIN Meng Qing 1 1 0 0 214

323 0KORKIM JAEHEE 1 1 0 0 215

34 0JPNHAMA Mahiro 0 2 0 0 216

313 0KORKIM JUNGEUN 1 0 0 0 117

327 1TPETSAI Yu Hsun 0 0 0 1 118

321 1TPELIU Tzu Hsuan 0 1 0 0 119

318 1TPEKU Ya Yuan 1 0 0 0 120

313 2JPNNAKAMURA Fuka 0 0 0 1 121

33 0JPNHAYASHI Reika 0 1 0 0 122

39 2KORHAN SEUNGMI 1 0 0 0 123

322 0KORKANG MIJIN 0 1 0 0 124

37 1CHNZHOU Qi 1 0 0 0 125

31 0JPNENOKI Wakana 0 0 0 0 026

327 0CHNZHU Hai Yun 0 0 0 0 027

326 0CHNGU Lei 0 0 0 0 028

322 0CHNHAN Xiu Chao 0 0 0 0 029

313 1CHNSHI Yu Xin 0 0 0 0 030

312 0CHNHUANG Xia 0 0 0 0 031

311 0CHNYU Yuan Yuan 0 0 0 0 032

310 1CHNWANG Ke Ke 0 0 0 0 033

38 2CHNQIAO Ru 0 0 0 0 034

35 0CHNGAO Yuan Yuan 0 0 0 0 035

32 0CHNXU Han Shu 0 0 0 0 036

321 0CHNXIE Ming Yue 0 0 0 0 037

320 1KORKIM JIHYE 0 0 0 0 038

328 0TPEWANG Yu Hsuan 0 0 0 0 039

311 0TPELIN Sz Yu 0 0 0 0 040

38 0TPEHUANG Hsuan Han 0 0 0 0 041

37 1TPEYEH Yi Tso 0 0 0 0 042

36 1TPECHEN Pei Shan 0 0 0 0 043

32 0TPEHUANG Tzu Wen 0 0 0 0 044

31 0TPESHIH Wan Ping 0 0 0 0 045

35 0KORKIM MYEONGSHIN 0 0 0 0 046

324 0KORSUN YEJI 0 0 0 0 047

312 0JPNKANAYAMA Momoka 0 0 0 0 048
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THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 28 WANG Yu Hsuan TPE 3 3 3 2 0 1 0 12 3

2 33 JIN Meng Qing CHN 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 12 3

3 14 NAKAYAMA Kaho JPN 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 11 3

4 3 ZHANG Hai Xia CHN 6 1 1 2 1 0 0 11 3

5 21 LIU Tzu Hsuan TPE 3 1 1 3 0 1 0 9 3

6 9 CHOU Ching Ting TPE 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 9 3

7 18 JO SUYEON KOR 3 3 1 0 0 1 0 8 3

8 8 NAMIKI Risa JPN 4 1 0 1 0 0 2 8 3

9 17 PARK SEOHEE KOR 1 3 1 0 0 2 1 8 3

10 7 KIM SUJEONG KOR 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 8 3

11 8 QIAO Ru CHN 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 8 3

12 27 TSAI Yu Hsun TPE 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 8 3

13 13 NAKAMURA Fuka JPN 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 7 3

14 13 KIM JUNGEUN KOR 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 3

15 29 LU Kuei Yu TPE 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 7 3

16 3 HAYASHI Reika JPN 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

17 10 WANG Ke Ke CHN 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 6 3

18 19 KIM JIHEE KOR 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 6 3

19 15 KINJO Arisa JPN 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 3

20 6 YUKUMOTO Akari JPN 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 3

21 5 YOSHIOKA Saya JPN 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 3

22 4 HAMA Mahiro JPN 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 3

23 8 HUANG Hsuan Han TPE 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3

24 9 MO Meng Meng CHN 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3

25 3 CHIANG Chia Yun TPE 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 3

26 7 ZHOU Qi CHN 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

27 5 GAO Yuan Yuan CHN 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 3

28 2 HUANG Tzu Wen TPE 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

29 11 YU Yuan Yuan CHN 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3

30 18 KU Ya Yuan TPE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3

31 1 ENOKI Wakana JPN 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

32 7 YEH Yi Tso TPE 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3

33 6 CHEN Pei Shan TPE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

34 12 HUANG Xia CHN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

35 11 LIN Sz Yu TPE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

36 22 KANG MIJIN KOR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

37 9 HAN SEUNGMI KOR 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

38 22 HAN Xiu Chao CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

39 26 GU Lei CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

40 21 XIE Ming Yue CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

41 13 SHI Yu Xin CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

42 2 XU Han Shu CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

43 27 ZHU Hai Yun CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

44 12 KANAYAMA Momoka JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

45 17 HATTA Momoko JPN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

46 1 SONG Chen Xi CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

47 6 LEE YURIM KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

48 12 PARK SAEYOUNG KOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
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OFFICIAL 201622201622001-1614-1/2

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  15

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 7 ZHOU Qi CHN 1 6 30

2 28 WANG Yu Hsuan TPE 0 4 30

3 9 MO Meng Meng CHN 0 4 30

4 17 PARK SEOHEE KOR 1 3 30

5 4 HAMA Mahiro JPN 1 3 30

6 3 ZHANG Hai Xia CHN 2 2 30

7 3 CHIANG Chia Yun TPE 2 2 30

8 13 KIM JUNGEUN KOR 0 2 30

9 20 KIM JIHYE KOR 0 2 30

10 13 NAKAMURA Fuka JPN 2 1 30

11 19 KIM JIHEE KOR 2 1 30

12 2 HUANG Tzu Wen TPE 2 1 30

13 18 JO SUYEON KOR 2 1 30

14 33 JIN Meng Qing CHN 1 1 30

15 17 HATTA Momoko JPN 1 1 30

16 10 WANG Ke Ke CHN 1 1 30

17 8 NAMIKI Risa JPN 1 1 30

18 5 YOSHIOKA Saya JPN 1 1 30

19 9 CHOU Ching Ting TPE 1 1 30

20 9 HAN SEUNGMI KOR 1 1 30

21 15 KINJO Arisa JPN 0 1 30

22 13 SHI Yu Xin CHN 0 1 30

23 5 GAO Yuan Yuan CHN 0 1 30

24 8 HUANG Hsuan Han TPE 0 1 30

25 8 QIAO Ru CHN 2 0 30

26 27 TSAI Yu Hsun TPE 1 0 30

27 14 NAKAYAMA Kaho JPN 1 0 30

28 6 YUKUMOTO Akari JPN 1 0 30

29 29 LU Kuei Yu TPE 1 0 30

30 7 YEH Yi Tso TPE 1 0 30

31 18 KU Ya Yuan TPE 1 0 30

32 14 HONG SEUNGHYE KOR 1 0 30

33 5 KIM MYEONGSHIN KOR 1 0 30

34 11 YU Yuan Yuan CHN 1 0 30

35 22 HAN Xiu Chao CHN 0 0 30

36 26 GU Lei CHN 0 0 30

37 2 XU Han Shu CHN 0 0 30

38 27 ZHU Hai Yun CHN 0 0 30

39 12 HUANG Xia CHN 0 0 30

40 21 XIE Ming Yue CHN 0 0 30

41 22 KANG MIJIN KOR 0 0 30

42 21 LIU Tzu Hsuan TPE 0 0 30

43 17 KO Fu Mei TPE 0 0 30

44 11 LIN Sz Yu TPE 0 0 30

45 6 CHEN Pei Shan TPE 0 0 30

46 1 SHIH Wan Ping TPE 0 0 30

47 27 SON MINJI KOR 0 0 30

48 6 LEE YURIM KOR 0 0 30
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